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Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen cadetten en scholieren indoor 

Gent, 27 januari 2008 

Resultaten  
 

60m H Cad meisjes   

Heat:1 

 1 82 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG       9.05    

 2 703 Van Peteghem Liesbeth     93 AVLO      9.30    

 3 12 Francken Anouck           93 LYRA      9.52    

 4 440 De Maeght Annelies        93 VS        9.83    

 5 650 Knaepen Freya             93 ACA      10.02    

 6 840 Eyckmans Nele             93 DCLA     10.09    

 7 554 Vanthournout Ines         93 AVR      10.38    

 8 459 Van Den Broeck Laura      93 ACHL     10.46    

Heat:2 

 1 395 Dirckx Jolien             93 DCLA      8.98    

 2 710 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA      9.31    

 3 563 Verhoeven Nathalie        93 LYRA      9.46    

 4 338 De Cremer Laura           94 VS       10.15    

 5 625 Croes Naomi               93 ADD      10.27    

 6 42 Dils Camille              93 ABES     10.44    

 7 529 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA     10.48    

 8 211 Duchateau Felke           94 OB       10.58    

Heat:3 

 1 279 Andries Liesbeth          93 ROBA      9.31    

 2 585 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA      9.36    

 3 384 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH       9.51    

 4 538 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT       9.55    

 5 315 Vanlommel Laura           94 LYRA      9.97    

 6 621 Lycke Kimberly            94 ACME     10.08    

 7 762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG     10.24    

 8 152 D'haese Charlotte         93 VS       10.71  

FINALE 

 1 82 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG       8.85    

 2 395 Dirckx Jolien             93 DCLA      8.98    

 3 710 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA      9.17    

 4 279 Andries Liesbeth          93 ROBA      9.19    

 5 384 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH       9.26    

 6 563 Verhoeven Nathalie        93 LYRA      9.37    

 7 585 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA      9.40    

 8 703 Van Peteghem Liesbeth    93 AVLO      9.40    

 

60m H Sch meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 2584 Claes Hanne               91 DCLA      9.01    

 2 2477 Verboven Charlotte        91 ACHL      9.06    

 3 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA      9.27    

 4 2274 Van Den Bossche Sofie     92 LAT       9.82    

 5 2398 Verrydt Nathalie          92 TUAC     10.08    

 6 1933 Dils Renee                91 ABES     10.47    

Heat:2  

USER235
Markering



 
 

Meeting nr.I23 org.VAL - pagina 2 

 1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA      9.21    

 2 2622 Vercruysse Jesse          91 FLAC      9.39    

 3 2297 Vannieuwenhuyse An        91 VS        9.44    

 4 1956 Van Hessche Hanne         91 ASVO     10.01    

 5 1997 Versmissen Jolein         92 VMOL     11.33    

  2243 Vercauteren Anouk         92 ZELE     DNF      

Heat:3  

 1 1950 Boone Katrijn             92 HAC       9.02    

 2 2070 Andries Nathalie          91 ROBA      9.08    

 3 2469 Eyckmans Katrin           91 DCLA      9.45    

 4 1940 Van Hoey Sophie           91 ACW       9.57    

 5 2390 De Coninck Eline          91 AVKA      9.90    

 6 2114 Lanssens Stephanie        92 AVT      10.12  

FINALE 

 1 2584 Claes Hanne               91 DCLA      8.87    

 2 2477 Verboven Charlotte        91 ACHL      9.03    

 3 2297 Vannieuwenhuyse An       91 VS        9.05    

 4 2070 Andries Nathalie          91 ROBA      9.06    

 5 1950 Boone Katrijn             92 HAC       9.07    

 6 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA      9.12    

 7 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA      9.25    

 8 2622 Vercruysse Jesse          91 FLAC      9.28    

 

60m H Cad jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 323 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH       9.00    

 2 348 Vos Joren                 93 ROBA      9.27    

 3 569 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC      9.40    

 4 549 Pieters Giovanni          94 HALE      9.69    

 5 746 Reniers Wout              93 RCT      10.11    

 6 424 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB     10.91    

 7 80 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME     11.30    

Heat:2  

 1 550 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM       9.15    

 2 668 Tommelein Leander         94 OB        9.51    

 3 520 Craeninckx Robbe          93 ROBA      9.60    

 4 978 Mag'Yandongo Vika         94 AVLO      9.92    

 5 316 Rutsaert Cedric           93 DCLA     10.55    

 6 588 Timmermans Siemen         93 VS       10.97    

 7 593 Cosaert Sebastiaan        94 AVKA     11.84    

FINALE 

 1 323 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH       8.89    

 2 550 Koti Adroba Anthony      94 RAM       9.03    

 3 569 Sanctorum Mathias        93 FLAC      9.25    

 4 520 Craeninckx Robbe          93 ROBA      9.31    

 5 348 Vos Joren                 93 ROBA      9.33    

 6 668 Tommelein Leander        94 OB        9.42    

 7 978 Mag'Yandongo Vika        94 AVLO      9.81    

 8 549 Pieters Giovanni          94 HALE     10.00    
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60m H sch jongens   

Heat:1 

 1 2127 Peeters Dries             91 DAC       7.93    

 2 2295 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 ACME      8.71    

 3 2101 Heggen Erik               92 ATLA      8.86    

 4 2027 Sommer Pieter             92 SWIN      8.92    

 5 2284 Sabbe Jeroen              92 RCG       9.31    

  2065 Van Der Slycken Jonas     91 ZELE     DNF      

  1891 Bollaert Bram             92 VS       DNF      

Heat:2 

 1 2243 Vanderveken Dario         92 ROBA      8.31    

 2 2424 Van Canneyt Tijs          92 AVMO      8.49    

 3 2289 Folens Frederic           91 VOLH      8.58    

 4 2123 Van Hecke Christophe      91 DAC       8.83    

 5 1939 Vanryckeghem Francis      91 DEIN      9.05    

 6 1886 Radzio Ken                92 DCLA      9.09    

 7 2145 Vercauteren Simon         92 ZELE      9.13    

Heat:3 

 1 1950 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA      8.13    

 2 2018 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA      8.32    

 3 2126 Vanmulder Jeroen          91 DAC       8.75    

 4 2260 De Leenheer Matthias      91 ZELE      8.83    

 5 2084 Van Rietvelde Benjamin    92 ROBA      9.10    

 6 2161 Krijnen Filip             91 ESAK      9.27    

 7 2380 Vercruysse Alec           92 OEH       9.31  

FINALE 

 1 2127 Peeters Dries             91 DAC       7.83    

 2 2243 Vanderveken Dario         92 ROBA      8.15    

 3 1950 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA      8.15    

 4 2018 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA      8.24    

 5 2424 Van Canneyt Tijs          92 AVMO      8.44    

 6 2126 Vanmulder Jeroen         91 DAC       8.78    

 7 2295 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 ACME      8.97    

  2289 Folens Frederic           91 VOLH     DNF      

 

Ver Sch jongens   

 1 2457 Lemmens Frederik          91 AVT   6.81    

 2 2326 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   6.48    

 3 2332 Winderickx Ingmar         91 DAC   6.23    

 4 2410 Van Wesemael Fabian       91 VS    6.19    

 5 2123 Van Hecke Christophe      91 DAC   6.18    

 6 1975 Ndiribe Marvin            92 OB    6.17    

 7 2141 Jacobs Bart               91 EA    6.01    

 8 2019 Van Genechten Joris       91 LOOI  5.92    

 9 2027 Sommer Pieter             92 SWIN  5.79    

 10 2350 De Backer Nick            92 GENK  5.69    

 

Hoog Cad jongens   

 1 323 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   1.93    

 2 569 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  1.72    

 3 512 Thys Niels                93 ACBR  1.66    

 4 520 Craeninckx Robbe          93 ROBA  1.64    
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 5 80 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.61    

 6 129 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  1.61    

 7 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben       93 ACW   1.58    

 8 11 Broeckx Seppe             94 ARAC  1.58    

 9 481 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  1.50    

  746 Reniers Wout              93 RCT      NM       

 

Polsstok Cad meisjes   

 1 306 Dierick Laura             93 ACW   2.95    

 2 279 Andries Liesbeth          93 ROBA  2.90    

 3 166 Vanleeuw Anneleen         93 VMOL  2.80    

 4 275 Andries Lien              93 ROBA  2.80    

 5 783 Bervoets Lindsey          93 LOOI  2.75    

 6 922 Baeck Katie               94 ACBR  2.70    

 7 55 Saisema Fai*              94 ACHL  2.70    

 8 153 Van Lancker Kelly         94 VS    2.60    

 9 740 De Roeck Nelle            93 VOLH  2.60    

 10 1033 Roelandts Sophie          94 ACBR  2.50    

 

Kogel Cad jongens   

 1 503 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  14.37    

 2 789 Narmon Bart               93 VAC   14.13    

 3 97 Stevens Thomas            93 SPBO  13.95    

 4 626 De Koning Mathias         93 ACME  11.92    

 5 341 Creemers Mike             93 AVT   11.61    

 6 375 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   11.27    

 7 694 De Gendt Sven             93 AT84  11.22    

 8 371 Deceuninck Andries        93 HCO   11.16    

 9 113 Nys Gerald                94 VS    10.81    

  242 Van Dingenen Tim          93 LEBB     NM       

 

Ver Sch meisjes   

 1 2110 Vermyl Doukje             91 AVT   5.60    

 2 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA  5.35    

 3 2023 Vanpoucke Hanne           91 AVR   5.22    

 4 2127 Lannoo Lien               92 BEHO  5.17    

 5 2335 Lauwers Nathalie          91 GENK  5.15    

 6 2259 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  5.14    

 7 2297 Vannieuwenhuyse An        91 VS    5.12    

 8 2584 Claes Hanne               91 DCLA  5.05    

   2387 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 LAT      NM       

   2296 Van Den Berghe Marjolein  91 VS       NM       

 

200m Cad meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 521 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG      25.48    

 2 991 Camps Naomi               94 RCT      26.81    

 3 622 Christiaens Frances       93 ROBA     27.49    

 4 390 Paepe Emma                94 KAAG     27.71    

 5 242 Callebaut Dorothee        94 VS       28.25    

 6 196 Bergs Kim                 93 ATLA     28.76    
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Heat:2  

 1 200 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA     26.16    

 2 285 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA     26.32    

 3 826 Himpens Liesse            93 KAPE     27.23    

 4 1013 Richer Margaux            93 OEH      27.97    

 5 1 Poels Eva                 93 DCLA     28.16    

 6 15 Goossens Laura            94 LYRA     28.65    

Heat:3  

 1 885 De Roissart Jolien        94 DEIN     26.62    

 2 384 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH      27.38    

 3 933 Van Houtven Katrien       93 LOOI     27.77    

 4 601 Gijbels Isabo             93 VITA     27.94    

 5 574 Segers Liene              93 ARAC     28.16    

 6 961 Degezelle Inne            93 FLAC     28.29    

Heat:4  

 1 523 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84     26.24    

 2 585 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA     26.41    

 3 461 Boonen Katrijn            94 ACHL     27.64    

 4 748 Vanheusden Marisa         94 ADD      27.68    

 5 304 De Clercq Laura           93 RAM      27.80    

 6 397 De Nul Silke              94 VS       29.14    

Heat:5  

 1 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      94 SPBO     26.63    

 2 10 Ryckaert Hanna            93 AVLO     27.01    

 3 86 Huysmans Jane             93 VMOL     27.83    

 4 16 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA     28.17    

 5 278 Geeraerts Ine             94 ROBA     28.31    

 6 507 Toelen Daphne             93 AVOS     28.59  

FINALE 

 1 521 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG      24.89    

 2 200 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA     26.06    

 3 523 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84     26.52    

 4 285 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA     26.52    

 5 585 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA     26.79    

 6 885 De Roissart Jolien        94 DEIN     26.82    

 

200m Sch meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 2360 De Jans Marlien           91 DEIN     25.21    

 2 2516 Buyze Ine                 91 AZW      26.84    

 3 1968 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO      26.99    

 4 2379 De Landsheer Lien         91 VS       28.08    

  2182 Pieroni Jessica           92 LOOI     DNF      

Heat:2  

 1 2116 De Sousa Natasja          92 AVT      25.52    

 2 2479 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW      26.86    

 3 1941 Permentier Annelies       92 ACW      27.36    

 4 2603 Masson Sharisha           91 AT84     27.54    

 5 2219 Ringoot Lieselot          92 LEBB     28.13    

Heat:3  

 1 2246 Bertels Kristel           91 LIER     26.07    

 2 2312 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM      26.18    
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 3 1983 Janssen Lieze             92 ACHL     27.48    

 4 2487 Lievens Nele              91 DCLA     27.54    

 5 2372 Noelants Lotte            92 ACHL     27.90    

Heat:4  

 1 1916 Fierens Michelle          92 DUFF     26.22    

 2 2028 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB       26.77    

 3 2365 Vanthillo Britt           91 ESAK     26.92    

 4 1942 Van Stappen Valerie       92 ACW      27.02    

 5 2345 Caers Shana               92 AVOS     27.49    

 6 2340 Bierwaerts Serafien       92 ACA      27.85    

Heat:5  

 1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA     26.01    

 2 2301 Bordui Noemi              92 VOLH     26.38    

 3 2101 Reniers Wendeline         91 GENK     27.20    

 4 2034 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL     27.66    

 5 2616 Vandersaenen Lies         91 DCLA     28.28    

 6 2209 De Buyser Charline        91 VAC      28.33    

FINALE 

 1 2360 De Jans Marlien           91 DEIN     25.12    

 2 2116 De Sousa Natasja         92 AVT      25.55    

 3 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA     26.03    

 4 2312 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM      26.31    

 5 1916 Fierens Michelle          92 DUFF     26.73    

   2246 Bertels Kristel           91 LIER     DNF      

 

200m Cad jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 386 De Witte Brent            93 RCG      23.71    

 2 132 Platteeuw Gilles          93 FLAC     25.50    

 3 45 Dieleman Cedric           93 ACW      25.91    

 4 288 Tyncke Sam                93 AVLO     26.27    

 5 218 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO      26.44    

Heat:2  

 1 406 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO     24.38    

 2 833 Ahmetaj Adrian            93 VAC      25.06    

 3 134 Dekiere Bram              93 FLAC     25.48    

 4 638 De Clerck Jens            93 RCT      26.53    

 5 207 De Pauw Brent             93 ACHL     27.15    

Heat:3  

 1 570 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC     24.20    

 2 732 Stragier Bruno            93 LOOI     24.58    

 3 590 Boschmans Jurian          94 SWIN     25.74    

 4 399 Vankeirsbilck Raphael     93 VAC      26.67    

 5 290 Benoot Alexander          93 HCO      27.35    

Heat:4  

 1 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA     24.14    

 2 241 Vanhees Thomas            93 ATLA     26.35    

 3 711 Rys Nick                  93 HCO      26.51    

 4 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan      94 AVR      27.37    

  738 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA     DIS      
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Heat:5  

 1 627 Bomans Pieter             93 DCLA     24.32    

 2 334 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA     24.63    

 3 71 Wyckstandt Arne           94 HAC      26.21    

 4 325 Goossens Robby            94 OEH      26.28    

 5 310 Calluy Dylan              94 ACBR     27.72    

 6 623 Geuskens Jonas            93 HCO      27.87  

FINALE 

 1 386 De Witte Brent            93 RCG      23.72    

 2 570 Sanctorum Maxim          93 FLAC     24.17    

 3 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA     24.40    

 4 406 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO     24.61    

 5 627 Bomans Pieter             93 DCLA     24.92    

 6 732 Stragier Bruno            93 LOOI     25.10    

 

200m Sch jongens   

Heat:1 

 1 2291 De Rycke Pieter           91 VOLH     22.64    

 2 1833 Dierick Gabor             91 ACW      23.77    

 3 2395 Savelkoul Ruben           91 ROBA     23.79    

 4 2434 Vansteene Lander          91 HCO      24.32    

 5 2119 De Moor Thomas            91 FLAC     24.61    

Heat:2 

 1 1941 Lossie Yannick            91 OLSE     23.73    

 2 1933 Duchatelet Bram           92 DEIN     23.75    

 3 2323 De Rick Arne              91 AVLO     24.67    

 4 1815 Van Leemput Gino          92 DUFF     25.71    

  2326 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG      DNS      

Heat:3 

 1 2457 Lemmens Frederik          91 AVT      22.68    

 2 2158 Vanhaeren Stef            92 KAPE     22.99    

 3 2001 Cortens Brecht            91 GENK     23.62    

 4 2488 Caes Pieter               92 KKS      24.87    

 5 1934 Martens Quinten           92 DEIN     25.31    

 6 2477 Stevens Daan              91 SACN     25.65    

Heat:4 

 1 1975 Ndiribe Marvin            92 OB       23.07    

 2 1837 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG      23.34    

 3 2089 Neujens Robin             91 LOOI     24.22    

 4 2435 Van Den Begin Brecht      91 LEBB     24.81    

 5 2414 Claessens Bart            92 ACHL     25.21    

 6 2336 Meert Jasper              92 DCLA     25.45    

Heat:5 

 1 2117 Hoet Jorg                 92 FLAC     23.24    

 2 2313 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO     23.51    

 3 2186 Bouvijn Bram              92 DEIN     23.72    

 4 2347 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA     24.45    

 5 2043 Beullens Koen             92 DCLA     25.32    

 6 2427 Löcker Marcel             91 VOLH     25.72    

FINALE 

 1 2291 De Rycke Pieter           91 VOLH     22.08    

 2 2457 Lemmens Frederik         91 AVT      22.25    
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 3 1975 Ndiribe Marvin            92 OB       23.04    

 4 2158 Vanhaeren Stef            92 KAPE     23.07    

 5 2117 Hoet Jorg                 92 FLAC     23.56    

  1837 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG      DNF      

 

Kogel Cad meisjes   

 1 358 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   12.06    

 2 442 Van Velthoven Eline       94 ACBR  11.80    

 3 459 Van Den Broeck Laura      93 ACHL  11.61    

 4 952 Vanneste Perla            93 AZW   10.51    

 5 225 Van Bockstal Rebekka      94 LYRA  10.44    

 6 720 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  10.38    

 7 628 Vackier Pauline           94 AVMO  10.26    

 8 691 Boonen Valerie            93 ACHL  10.04    

 9 204 Froyen Lotte              94 ATLA   9.90    

 10 815 Wijnand Aline             93 ASVO   9.75    

 

Hoog Cad meisjes   

 1 395 Dirckx Jolien             93 DCLA  1.67    

 2 616 Boen Hanne                93 VOLH  1.65    

 3 427 Pieroni Laura             94 LOOI  1.53    

 4 315 Vanlommel Laura           94 LYRA  1.53    

 5 9 Van Boxelaere Mieke       94 AVLO  1.50    

 6 753 Ackx Eline                93 LOOI  1.45    

 6 539 Paesen Marise             94 AVT   1.45    

 6 776 Van Doren Jorien          94 ESAK  1.45    

 9 710 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  1.45    

 10 658 Van Eekert Siel           94 AVOS  1.45    

 11 554 Vanthournout Ines         93 AVR   1.40    

 12 132 Carton Louise             94 HCO   1.40    

 

Polsstok Sch meisjes   

 1 2243 Vercauteren Anouk         92 ZELE  3.55    

 2 1901 Dhont Steffi              92 AVLO  3.45    

 3 1987 De Neve Loes              92 VS    3.00    

 4 2181 Van Hoecke Laura          91 ZELE  2.85    

 5 2070 Andries Nathalie          91 ROBA  2.80    

 6 2589 Van Thielen Britt         91 ACHL  2.80    

 7 2628 Van Moorleghem Charlotte 91 AVLO  2.80    

 8 2081 Tondeleir Marijke         92 ZELE  2.65    

 9 2593 Van Gorp Gitte            92 ACHL  2.50 

 

60m Cad meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 521 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG       8.02    

 2 343 Clinckers Shauni          93 ACBR      8.27    

 3 440 De Maeght Annelies        93 VS        8.40    

 4 86 Huysmans Jane             93 VMOL      8.41    

 5 1 Poels Eva                 93 DCLA      8.49    

 6 211 Duchateau Felke           94 OB        8.56    

 7 222 Steen Eline               93 HCO       8.60    

 8 317 Vereyken Jorijn           93 LYRA      8.63    
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Heat:2  

 1 200 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA      8.10    

 2 306 Dierick Laura             93 ACW       8.28    

 3 173 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG      8.41    

 4 704 De Maesschalck Saartje    93 AVLO      8.48    

 5 16 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA      8.62    

 6 471 Stinkens Ruth             94 LOOI      8.62    

 7 250 De Ruyck Linde            93 DEIN      8.64    

 8 529 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA      8.71    

Heat:3  

 1 523 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84      8.15    

 2 563 Verhoeven Nathalie        93 LYRA      8.46    

 3 338 De Cremer Laura           94 VS        8.52    

 4 304 De Clercq Laura           93 RAM       8.52    

 5 601 Gijbels Isabo             93 VITA      8.62    

 6 313 Vermeiren Carolien        94 ARAC      8.69    

 7 262 Cool Hannah               93 ACHL      8.73    

 8 961 Degezelle Inne            93 FLAC      8.85    

Heat:4  

 1 82 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG       8.07    

 2 844 Laing Brittany            94 AVT       8.22    

 3 959 Eyckmans Lotte            94 DCLA      8.26    

 4 574 Segers Liene              93 ARAC      8.49    

 5 278 Geeraerts Ine             94 ROBA      8.54    

 6 428 Dejonghe Fien             93 OB        8.55    

 7 826 Himpens Liesse            93 KAPE      8.56    

 8 397 De Nul Silke              94 VS        8.74    

Heat:5  

 1 991 Camps Naomi               94 RCT       8.23    

 2 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      94 SPBO      8.25    

 3 10 Ryckaert Hanna            93 AVLO      8.40    

 4 622 Christiaens Frances       93 ROBA      8.53    

 5 552 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR       8.54    

 6 196 Bergs Kim                 93 ATLA      8.64    

 7 318 Verheyen Stefanie         94 LYRA      8.71    

 8 242 Callebaut Dorothee        94 VS        8.74    

FINALE 

 1 521 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG       7.85    

 2 200 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA      8.06    

 3 82 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG       8.07    

 4 991 Camps Naomi               94 RCT       8.10    

 5 523 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84      8.13    

 6 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet     94 SPBO      8.16    

 7 844 Laing Brittany            94 AVT       8.21    

 8 959 Eyckmans Lotte            94 DCLA      8.32    

 

60m Sch meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 2085 De Geest Lize             91 LEBB      7.90    

 2 2301 Bordui Noemi              92 VOLH      8.26    

 3 2526 Salaets Esther            92 DCLA      8.26    

 4 2203 Craenen Merel             92 ROBA      8.44    
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 5 2343 Heggen Hilde              91 ATLA      8.45    

 6 2591 Dulieu Stephanie          92 AVT       8.46    

 7 2101 Reniers Wendeline         91 GENK      8.47    

Heat:2  

 1 2444 Cozijns Lindsy            91 ASVO      7.88    

 2 2312 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM       8.13    

 3 2081 Tondeleir Marijke         92 ZELE      8.31    

 4 1968 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO       8.38    

 5 2219 Ringoot Lieselot          92 LEBB      8.44    

 6 2616 Vandersaenen Lies         91 DCLA      8.46    

 7 2570 Derous Siegt              91 FLAC      8.49    

Heat:3  

 1 2116 De Sousa Natasja          92 AVT       7.97    

 2 2028 Rutjens Sarah             92 OB        8.18    

 3 2479 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW       8.34    

 4 2379 De Landsheer Lien         91 VS        8.43    

 5 2325 Vermeulen Elisa           91 ASVO      8.45    

 6 2015 Vincken Sofie             91 ATLA      8.47    

 7 2477 Verboven Charlotte        91 ACHL      8.48    

Heat:4  

 1 2246 Bertels Kristel           91 LIER      8.04    

 2 2289 Verhellen Jasmien         92 AZW       8.18    

 3 1942 Van Stappen Valerie       92 ACW       8.43    

 4 2324 Vermeulen Delphine        92 ASVO      8.45    

 5 2259 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE      8.47    

 6 1983 Janssen Lieze             92 ACHL      8.50    

 7 2510 Van Alboom Sarah          91 KAAG      8.65    

Heat:5  

 1 2282 Ingange Davina            91 OLSE      8.09    

 2 1916 Fierens Michelle          92 DUFF      8.15    

 3 2427 Spileers Aurelie          92 KAAG      8.30    

 4 2487 Lievens Nele              91 DCLA      8.48    

 5 2034 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL      8.55    

 6 1941 Permentier Annelies       92 ACW       8.58    

 7 2154 Acke Sarah                92 ACBR      8.68    

 8 2224 Geldhof Emely             92 FLAC      8.85    

FINALE   

 1 2444 Cozijns Lindsy            91 ASVO      7.79    

 2 2085 De Geest Lize             91 LEBB      7.79    

 3 2116 De Sousa Natasja         92 AVT       7.90    

 4 2312 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM       7.93    

 5 2246 Bertels Kristel           91 LIER      8.10    

 6 1916 Fierens Michelle          92 DUFF      8.19    

 7 2282 Ingange Davina            91 OLSE      8.20    

 8 2289 Verhellen Jasmien         92 AZW       8.20    

 

60m Cad jongens   

Heat:1 

 1 386 De Witte Brent            93 RCG       7.50    

 2 1 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS       7.75    

 3 375 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH       7.89    

 4 969 Cheung Stanley*           93 AZW       8.00    
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 5 490 Vanhoutte Tom             93 AVR       8.07    

 6 393 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL      8.23    

  71 Wyckstandt Arne           94 HAC      DNS      

Heat:2 

 1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA       7.48    

 2 334 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA      7.74    

 3 773 Palconet-De Winter Vince. 93 VS        7.83    

 4 45 Dieleman Cedric           93 ACW       8.12    

 5 399 Vankeirsbilck Raphael     93 VAC       8.14    

 6 638 De Clerck Jens            93 RCT       8.26    

 7 288 Tyncke Sam                93 AVLO      8.30    

Heat:3 

 1 730 Broothaerts Mathias       94 AVKA      7.65    

 2 135 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC       7.85    

 3 738 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA      7.87    

 4 978 Mag'Yandongo Vika         94 AVLO      8.14    

 5 325 Goossens Robby            94 OEH       8.30    

 6 711 Rys Nick                  93 HCO       8.33    

 7 668 Tommelein Leander         94 OB        8.37    

Heat:4 

 1 406 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO      7.70    

 2 833 Ahmetaj Adrian            93 VAC       7.73    

 3 946 Artois William            94 ACHL      7.93    

 4 590 Boschmans Jurian          94 SWIN      7.94    

 5 134 Dekiere Bram              93 FLAC      8.17    

 6 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan      94 AVR       8.30    

 7 623 Geuskens Jonas            93 HCO       8.44    

Heat:5 

 1 376 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH       7.58    

 2 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle  93 VITA      7.60    

 3 548 Bruyneel Arthur           94 HALE      7.87    

 4 132 Platteeuw Gilles          93 FLAC      7.99    

 5 290 Benoot Alexander          93 HCO       8.23    

 6 936 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW       8.47    

   341 Creemers Mike             93 AVT      DNS    

FINALE 

 1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA       7.38    

 2 386 De Witte Brent            93 RCG       7.41    

 3 376 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH       7.54    

 4 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA      7.55    

 5 406 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO      7.62    

 6 730 Broothaerts Mathias      94 AVKA      7.64    

 7 833 Ahmetaj Adrian            93 VAC       7.78    

 8 334 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA      7.86    

  

60m Sch jongens   

Heat:1 

 1 2291 De Rycke Pieter           91 VOLH      7.15    

 2 2018 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA      7.41    

 3 2089 Neujens Robin             91 LOOI      7.49    

 4 2117 Hoet Jorg                 92 FLAC      7.50    

 5 2342 Ceulemans Stenn           91 LIER      7.68    
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 6 2307 Goeman Wim                91 KAPE      7.82    

 7 2175 Neelen Rolf               92 ESAK      7.82    

Heat:2 

 1 2003 Devrindt Sander           91 AVT       7.27    

 2 2001 Cortens Brecht            91 GENK      7.43    

 3 2347 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA      7.50    

 4 2434 Vansteene Lander          91 HCO       7.59    

 5 2435 Van Den Begin Brecht      91 LEBB      7.77    

 6 2234 Marien Indi               92 AVKA      7.82    

 7 2336 Meert Jasper              92 DCLA      7.83    

Heat:3 

 1 1878 Bosman Jens               91 SPBO      7.29    

 2 2395 Savelkoul Ruben           91 ROBA      7.41    

 3 2424 Van Canneyt Tijs          92 AVMO      7.52    

 4 2289 Folens Frederic           91 VOLH      7.58    

 5 2414 Claessens Bart            92 ACHL      7.79    

 6 1934 Martens Quinten           92 DEIN      7.83    

 7 1832 Dierick Janos             92 ACW       7.96    

Heat:4 

 1 1837 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG       7.34    

 2 2332 Winderickx Ingmar         91 DAC       7.38    

 3 2186 Bouvijn Bram              92 DEIN      7.59    

 4 1833 Dierick Gabor             91 ACW       7.70    

 5 2488 Caes Pieter               92 KKS       7.78    

 6 2119 De Moor Thomas            91 FLAC      7.81    

 7 1815 Van Leemput Gino          92 DUFF      7.87    

 8 2205 Thys Seppe                92 ACME      8.04    

Heat:5 

 1 2410 Van Wesemael Fabian       91 VS        7.34    

 2 2313 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO      7.43    

 3 1941 Lossie Yannick            91 OLSE      7.46    

 4 1865 Moens Boris               91 RAM       7.50    

 5 2499 Sterckendries Kenneth     91 RCT       7.72    

 6 2295 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 ACME      7.86    

 7 2202 Wijgaerden Tom            91 DCLA      7.90    

 8 2330 Van Laere Ruben           91 DAC       7.97  

FINALE 

 1 2291 De Rycke Pieter           91 VOLH      7.06    

 2 2003 Devrindt Sander           91 AVT       7.17    

 3 1878 Bosman Jens               91 SPBO      7.26    

 4 1837 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG       7.31    

 5 2410 Van Wesemael Fabian     91 VS        7.35    

 6 2332 Winderickx Ingmar        91 DAC       7.40    

 7 2018 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA      7.45    

 8 2395 Savelkoul Ruben           91 ROBA      7.45  

   

Hinkstap Sch jongens   

 1 2260 De Leenheer Matthias      91 ZELE  12.55    

 2 2101 Heggen Erik               92 ATLA  12.44    

 3 2011 De Decker Kristof         91 WIBO  12.43    

 4 2080 Michotte Pieter           91 ACA   12.37    

 5 2284 Sabbe Jeroen              92 RCG   12.33    
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 6 1992 Geuens Wim                91 LYRA  11.84    

 7 2051 Steenhouwer Gil           91 OEH   11.76    

 8 2397 Lambaerts Dean            91 AVZK  11.71    

 9 2390 Vanderheijden Mathias     92 ACHL  11.33  

 

400m Cad meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 481 Van Doorsselaere Annelie. 93 ZELE     66.15    

 2 460 Vangeel Charlotte         93 ACHL     66.82    

 3 409 Groffen Vicky             94 AVKA     68.24    

 4 129 Pauwels Anneke            93 SPBO     68.61    

Heat:2  

 1 258 Miri Yasmina              94 MAC      62.91    

 2 753 Ackx Eline                93 LOOI     63.46    

 3 162 Van De Sijpe Sofie        93 VS       64.92    

 4 889 Van Laer Lien             93 STAX     65.79    

Heat:3  

 1 452 Schorpion Daisy           93 ACA      58.26   KVV 1 

 2 115 Verhamme Lisa             93 HCO      60.22   KVV 2 

 3 235 Holthof Annelies          93 OLSE     60.50   KVV 3 

 4 155 De Meyer Jolien           93 VS       60.72    

 5 833 De Brouwer Caroline       94 EA       60.79    

   703 Van Peteghem Liesbeth     93 AVLO     DNF      

  

Kogel Sch jongens   

 1 2251 Denissen Jelle            91 AVT   15.51    

 2 2266 Bras Sem                  91 OEH   15.14    

 3 2376 Van Campenhout Jannick    91 AT84  13.95    

 4 2196 Desmet Chiel              92 HALE  13.44    

 5 2051 Steenhouwer Gil           91 OEH   13.07    

 6 2339 Vernieuwe Brian           92 FLAC  12.71    

 7 2249 Meylemans Bart            91 RCG   12.58    

 8 2301 Vercauteren Jirky         92 AT84  12.16    

 9 2390 Vanderheijden Mathias     92 ACHL  12.13    

 10 2448 Goeminne Robin            92 DEIN  11.78  

 

Ver Cad meisjes   

 1 843 Mievis Stefie             93 ACA   5.54    

 2 343 Clinckers Shauni          93 ACBR  5.40    

 3 844 Laing Brittany            94 AVT   5.16    

 4 625 Croes Naomi               93 ADD   5.12    

 5 235 Holthof Annelies          93 OLSE  4.95    

 6 538 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   4.92    

 7 153 Van Lancker Kelly         94 VS    4.88    

 8 340 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    4.72    

 9 173 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  4.71    

 10 605 Callens Cindy             93 AZW   4.70    

   285 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA     NM       

 

Ver Cad jongens   

 1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   6.18    

 2 225 Busselen Joris            93 ACA   5.84    
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 3 730 Broothaerts Mathias       94 AVKA  5.81    

 4 570 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC  5.69    

 5 348 Vos Joren                 93 ROBA  5.52    

 6 751 Van der Hooft Joeri*      93 HALE  5.48    

 7 4 Volckaerts Robin          93 ARAC  5.39    

 8 627 Bomans Pieter             93 DCLA  5.26    

 9 1 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   5.20    

   315 Reyntjens Thomas          93 DCLA     NM       

 

Polsstok Cad jongens   

 1 503 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  3.40    

 2 531 Opsomer Tomas             93 AZW   3.40    

 3 773 Palconet-De Winter Vince. 93 VS    3.10    

 4 732 Stragier Bruno            93 LOOI  3.10    

 5 770 Ramsdonck Toon            93 ABES  3.00    

 6 588 Timmermans Siemen         93 VS    3.00    

 7 254 Van Hoye Sander           93 LYRA  2.70    

   927 Bogaerts Seppe            94 ACBR     NM       

   319 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR     NM       

   195 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94 VS       NM       

   253 Van Hoye Bram             94 LYRA     NM       

 

400m Sch meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 2545 Vangelder Babs            91 ACHL     61.68    

 2 2177 Wyseure Lisa              92 AVR      62.45    

 3 2061 Lapage Marion             92 ACG      62.50    

 4 2019 Haghedooren Jasmine       91 AVR      64.33    

   2211 D'heer Jolien             91 ZELE     DNF      

Heat:2  

 1 2409 Van Mulders Femke         92 LAT      61.35    

 2 2335 Lauwers Nathalie          91 GENK     61.76    

 3 2340 Bierwaerts Serafien       92 ACA      62.58    

   2182 Pieroni Jessica           92 LOOI     DNS      

   2314 Schoovaerts Nathalie      92 ROBA     DNS      

Heat:3  

 1 2526 Salaets Esther            92 DCLA     59.38    

 2 2127 Lannoo Lien               92 BEHO     59.90    

 3 1998 Tormans Shana             91 VMOL     61.12    

 4 1958 Van Eecke Charlotte       91 ASVO     63.18    

 5 2503 Holthof Kirsten           91 ACBR     65.14    

Heat:4  

 1 1950 Boone Katrijn             92 HAC      58.51   KVV 1 

 2 2022 Six Evy                   91 AVR      58.98   KVV 2 

 3 2206 Voet Enya                 92 VAC      59.32   KVV 3 

 4 2083 Vanfleteren Riet          91 LEBB     59.51    

 5 2339 Rossaert Isaura           92 ACW      60.17    

   2164 Van Damme Lissa           92 ACBR     DNS    
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400m Cad jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 138 Meert Bob                 93 VAC      56.89   KVV 3 

 2 913 Merens Joren              93 DCLA     58.21    

 3 162 Vermeire Arthur           93 HAMM     58.64    

 4 671 Claus Pieter              93 EA       59.28    

 5 195 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94 VS       61.20    

 6 352 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE     62.68    

Heat:2  

 1 548 Bruyneel Arthur           94 HALE     54.89   KVV 1 

 2 27 Van Eyndhoven Peter       93 ABES     56.28   KVV 2 

 3 214 Vanhoutte Remco           93 HCO      57.38    

 4 605 Van Belleghem Wout        93 KKS      57.56    

 5 897 Verdeyen Jelle            93 DCLA     57.69    

 6 238 De Roeck Bart             93 VMOL     59.26  

 

Kogel Sch meisjes   

 1 2013 Demuynck Jasmijn          91 AVR   12.42    

 2 2303 Gevers Tasja              92 VOLH  12.25    

 3 2046 Van Hauwermeiren Nele     92 VS    12.03    

 4 2342 Vanhaeren Saskia          91 ATLA  11.13    

 5 2065 Van Aelst Freya           91 ROBA  10.90    

 6 2173 Verhofstadt Elissa        91 ROBA  10.88    

 7 2451 Ghyselinck Lieselotte     92 LEBB  10.31    

 8 2092 Richter Saraya            92 KAPE   9.98    

 9 2147 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH    9.61      

 

400m Sch jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 2504 Rens Guy                  91 RCT      54.80    

 2 1890 De Bruyne Imre            92 VS       54.96    

 3 2054 Groffen Andy              92 AVKA     56.78    

 4 2028 Van Der Weken Koen        92 SWIN     57.16    

Heat:2  

 1 2037 Degrijse Tayler           91 AVR      53.97    

 2 2019 Van Genechten Joris       91 LOOI     54.62    

 3 2477 Stevens Daan              91 SACN     54.93    

 4 2209 Meeusen Mats              91 ABES     55.59    

 5 1832 Dierick Janos             92 ACW      55.67    

Heat:3  

 1 1889 Vanattenhoven Matthias    92 DCLA     53.55    

 2 2207 Vanluchene Tom            92 AVMO     53.69    

 3 1956 Cool Ranec                91 ACHL     54.70    

 4 1844 Ketelaere Joris           91 RCG      54.80    

 5 2240 De Proft Arne             92 LAT      55.01    

Heat:4  

 1 2324 Teugels Dimitri           91 ACBR     51.38   KVV 1 

 2 2141 Jacobs Bart               91 EA       52.18   KVV 2 

 3 2059 Aerts Jasper              91 ROBA     52.53   KVV 3 

 4 2081 Verbrugghe Jonas          91 ACA      52.94    

 5 2280 Ringoot Aron              92 LAT      52.97    

 6 1946 Bertels Thomas            92 ABES     54.55  
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Hoog Sch meisjes   

 1 1956 Van Hessche Hanne         91 ASVO  1.69    

 2 2365 Vanthillo Britt           91 ESAK  1.67    

 3 2393 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa   92 RIEM  1.67    

 4 2302 Van Remoortere Eveline    92 VOLH  1.63    

 5 2622 Vercruysse Jesse          91 FLAC  1.63    

 6 2211 D'heer Jolien             91 ZELE  1.61    

 7 2469 Eyckmans Katrin           91 DCLA  1.56    

 8 2404 Van Waes Kelly            91 VOLH  1.56    

 9 2345 Caers Shana               92 AVOS  1.53    

 10 1940 Van Hoey Sophie           91 ACW   1.45    

  2387 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 LAT      NM       

 

Hinkstap Cad jongens   

 1 255 Geuens Bernard            93 LYRA  11.63    

 2 225 Busselen Joris            93 ACA   11.59    

 3 376 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   11.50    

 4 512 Thys Niels                93 ACBR  11.41    

 5 751 Van der Hooft Joeri*      93 HALE  11.40    

 6 425 De Wilde Sander           94 LEBB  10.88    

 7 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben       93 ACW   10.61    

 8 424 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  10.12    

 9 585 Appelmans  Koen           93 DAC    9.65 

   

800m Cad meisjes   

Heat:1  

 1 853 Bernaerts Soline          94 DAC    2:31.29    

 2 169 Stevens Lotte             93 VMOL   2:31.59    

 3 187 Coninx Kaat               94 VMOL   2:31.88    

 4 528 Vercauteren Sigrid        94 AVKA   2:35.76    

 5 408 Holvoet Camie             94 AVKA   2:36.08    

 6 1011 Bossier Laurence          94 AVR    2:39.47    

Heat:2  

 1 48 Janssens Lore             93 ACHL   2:21.89   KVV 1 

 2 352 Mercier Elien             93 HCO    2:21.98   KVV 2 

 3 365 De Boey Sara              93 LAT    2:22.10   KVV 3 

 4 555 Wastyn Louise             93 AVR    2:23.80    

 5 423 Vercruysse Lieke          93 AVR    2:26.16    

 6 97 Van Den Haesevelde Nele   93 ASVO   2:26.49    

 7 132 Carton Louise             94 HCO    2:26.64    

 8 708 Vernimmen Emma            93 LAT    2:30.66    

 9 179 Gryp Tine                 93 VAC    2:30.84   

 

800m Sch meisjes  Heat:1 

 1 1931 Dewickere Danielle        91 ABES   2:20.47    

 2 1993 De Pus Charlotte          91 VS     2:25.91    

 3 1962 De Win Karolien           91 MAC    2:26.30    

 4 2262 Cavents Jasmine           92 ESAK   2:28.22    

 5 2293 D'haemer Ellen            92 RCG    2:28.57    

 6 2019 Haghedooren Jasmine       91 AVR    2:35.78    

 7 2020 Moyaert Louise            91 AVR    2:43.70    
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Heat:2 

 1 1966 Lauwers Sofie             91 RAM    2:17.31   KVV 1 

 2 1917 Denis Tessa               92 DUFF   2:17.52   KVV 2 

 3 2375 Spiessens Tine            92 ACHL   2:18.35   KVV 3 

 4 2267 Deboth Eline              92 DCLA   2:19.01    

 5 1990 Van Eynde Elise           92 DCLA   2:19.01    

 6 2066 Verbeeck Tatjana          91 ROBA   2:19.96    

 7 2012 Bogaert Alison            91 AVR    2:25.97    

 8 1970 Verbrugge Mai             92 HCO    2:27.72    

 9 2253 Abeele Sheena             91 MACW   2:33.70    

 

800m Cad jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 443 Waterplas Kevin           93 DAC    2:18.46    

 2 377 De Wachter Simon          94 OEH    2:19.34    

 3 162 Vermeire Arthur           93 HAMM   2:22.29    

 4 113 Nys Gerald                94 VS     2:29.60    

 5 150 Vantorre Lander           94 AVR    2:32.45    

 6 145 Dutry Milan               94 AVR    2:39.16    

 7 596 Vanthillo Lander          93 ESAK   2:43.95    

Heat:2  

 1 605 Van Belleghem Wout        93 KKS    2:08.24   KVV 1 

 2 606 Van Bruaene Wout          93 KKS    2:08.63   KVV 2 

 3 116 Verbeylen Ian             93 DCLA   2:09.56   KVV 3 

 4 771 De Prins Thomas           93 VAC    2:10.10    

 5 718 De Ridder Dieter          93 VAC    2:10.81    

 6 199 Bertels Brecht            94 ABES   2:11.09    

 7 129 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG   2:12.07  

   

Hinkstap Sch meisjes   

 1 2581 Belen Sanne               91 ACA   11.45    

 2 2282 Ingange Davina            91 OLSE  11.34    

 3 2110 Vermyl Doukje             91 AVT   11.16    

 4 2023 Vanpoucke Hanne           91 AVR   10.80    

 5 2181 Van Hoecke Laura          91 ZELE   9.96    

 6 2158 Van Nuffel Mieke          92 ACBR   9.90    

 7 1989 Mommen Tine               91 DCLA   9.89    

 8 1929 Peeters Teske             92 AVOS   9.64    

 9 1970 Verbrugge Mai             92 HCO    9.40    

 10 2142 Reynaert Lies             92 HAC    8.91    

 

800m Sch jongens   

Heat:1  

 1 2337 Put Sam                   92 DCLA   2:07.85    

 2 1885 Nys Daniel                92 DCLA   2:08.32    

 3 2149 Van Avondt Steffen        91 LAT    2:09.08    

 4 1972 Geeraerts Ward            92 ROBA   2:09.26    

 5 2110 Aerts Gregory             91 AVZK   2:14.35    

 6 2412 Ghyselinck Ben            91 ASVO   2:14.38    

 7 2325 Cipullo Antimo            91 AVT    2:15.66    
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Heat:2  

 1 2128 Pluym Bert                91 DAC    2:03.69   KVV 1 

 2 2136 Platteau Niels            92 LAT    2:04.80   KVV 2 

 3 2050 Savenberg Pieter          91 OEH    2:05.16   KVV 3 

 4 2015 Devenyns Iwein            91 BEHO   2:05.81    

 5 2125 Cammaert Steven           92 DAC    2:07.63    

 6 1904 Herregodts Aron-levi      91 KAAG   2:07.95    

 7 2201 Wera Jonas                91 DCLA   2:09.04    

 8 1896 Van Kerckvoorde Niek      92 KAAG   2:09.59    

   2256 Tack Thibaud              91 VITA     DNF      

   1952 Latinne Reynaldo          92 DCLA     DNF    

 

Polsstok Sch jongens   

 1 2047 Ghoos Thomas              91 ACBR  4.40    

 2 2007 Raymaekers Koen           91 LOOI  4.10    

 3 1913 Melis Maarten             92 VMOL  4.00    

 4 2085 Pelgrims Kristof          92 ROBA  3.90    

 5 2145 Vercauteren Simon         92 ZELE  3.80    

 5 1895 Swinnen Rob               91 VMOL  3.80    

 7 2273 Pittomvils Niels          92 LOOI  3.60    

 8 2496 De Craene Stephen         91 AVMO  3.40    

 9 2151 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    92 VS    3.00    

   2127 Peeters Dries             91 DAC      NM     

 

  Hinkstap Cad meisjes   

 1 843 Mievis Stefie             93 ACA   11.72    

 2 552 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   10.02    

 3 650 Knaepen Freya             93 ACA    9.93    

 4 783 Bervoets Lindsey          93 LOOI   9.68    

 5 11 Vanden Broeck Eva         93 VAC    9.56    

 6 776 Van Doren Jorien          94 ESAK   9.50    

 7 760 Tampere Lotte             94 KAPE   9.17    

 

Hoog Sch jongens   

 1 1950 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  1.92    

 2 2120 Crauwels Thomas           91 AVKA  1.90    

 3 2277 Vannieuwenhuyze Jannick   91 AVMO  1.84    

 4 2212 Beeldens Alexander        91 VOLH  1.84    

 5 2053 Devrieze Ruben            92 AVKA  1.84    

 6 2084 Van Rietvelde Benjamin    92 ROBA  1.81    

 7 2316 De Groote David           91 RIEM  1.78    

 8 2375 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   1.75    

 9 2380 Vercruysse Alec           92 OEH   1.70    

 10 2126 Vanmulder Jeroen          91 DAC   1.70    

 11 1886 Radzio Ken                92 DCLA  1.65    

  2148 Maes Sander               92 AVT      NM       
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